Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

HOTEL CASA DEL MAR

1910 Ocean Way,

Santa Monica, CA 90405
**COLONNADE BALLROOM**

ORDER #005180

Casa Del Mar
1910 Ocean Way
Santa Monica, CA 90405

Order Date: June 6, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 24TH, 2024

**EVENT ENDS AT 12:30AM

INSTALL: SATURDAY BETWEEN 5pm -

6pm

*1 HOUR INSTALL*

PICK UP: Saturday night or Sunday.

Description
General
L White Chiavari Chair With White Cushion
— White
i
Services
TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION
BREAKDOWN
1.5% WC FEE
Notes

PDF Generated on 08/31/2024 @ 04:09 PM PST

Qtty Price

183 $4.00 T
1 $275.00 T
4 $162.00
4 $162.00
1 $34.54

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$732.00

$275.00
$648.00
$648.00

$34.54

$732.00
$1,605.54
$0.00
($0.00)
$2,337.54
($0.00)
$2,337.54
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