ORDER #005180



Casa Del Mar 1910 Ocean Way Santa Monica, CA 90405

Order Date: June 6, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: HOTEL CASA DEL MAR 1910 Ocean Way, Santa Monica, CA 90405 **COLONNADE BALLROOM**

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 24TH, 2024 **EVENT ENDS AT 12:30AM

INSTALL: SATURDAY BETWEEN 5pm -

6pm

1 HOUR INSTALL

PICK UP: Saturday night or Sunday.

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	White Chiavari Chair With White Cushion White	183	\$4.00	Т	\$732.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	INSTALLATION	4	\$162.00		\$648.00
	BREAKDOWN	4	\$162.00		\$648.00
	1.5% WC FEE	1	\$34.54		\$34.54
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$732.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,605.54
		Ta	Taxes (tax excempt):		\$0.00
			Discounts:		(\$0.00)
			Total:		\$2,337.54
			Payme	nts:	(\$0.00)
			Balaı	nce:	\$2,337.54